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1 DECEMBER 2025 – IMPORTANT IRISH ART  
PRICES REALISED 

 
Below are listed the prices realised at this auction. Lots for which no prices are given are unsold 
and may be available for sale – a separate list of these is available on request. Prices exclude 
Buyers’ Premium and VAT. Errors and omissions excepted. Prices marked T were a tie-bid sold to 
the first of two or more equal top bids received. 
 

1 €4,000 
2 €3,600 
3 €3,000 
4 €2,900 
5 €2,100 
6 €2,300 
8 €13,000 
10 €6,200 
11 €900 
12 €680 
14 €1,000 
15 €1,250 
19 €1,300 
20 €4,600 
21 €13,500 
22 €30,000 
24 €1,400 
26 €235,000 
27 €8,500 
28 €4,000 
31 €1,050 
33 €17,000 
34 €80,000 
35 €1,700 
36 €1,000 
37 €3,000 
38 €48,000 
39 €19,000 
42 €8,000 
43 €6,200 
45 €2,400 
46 €1,700 
47 €3,200 
49 €1,300 

51 €17,000 
52 €1,300 
54 €2,800 
44 €1,850 
56 €1,600 
57 €2,100 
58 €6,000 
59 €950 
60 €950 
65 €2,800 
66 €11,500 
67 €3,600 
68 €2,000 
69 €2,000 
70 €2,100 
71 €3,600 
72 €1,100 
73 €2,900 
74 €17,000 
75 €21,000 
77 €4,800 
78 €2,400 
80 €1,000 
82 €6,000 
83 €950 
84 €1,000 
86 €9,500 
93 €26,000 
94 €3,600 
95 €4,000 
97 €1,500 
98 €1,600 
99 €1,900 
103 €800 

105 €1,600 
106 €950 
107 €2,000 
108 €3,500 
111 €2,400 
112 €1,800 
113 €3,400 
114 €4,000 
115 €5,400 
116 €5,700 
118 €1,400 
119 €3,800 
120 €5,600 
122 €1,600 
123 €4,000 
124 €6,200 
125 €1,300 
126 €6,600 
127 €5,200 
128 €3,200 
129 €10,000 
130 €11,000 
131 €1,600 
132 €2,000 
133 €4,800 
135 €1,400 
136 €1,050 
138 €9,000 
139 €5,800 
140 €5,200 
141 €5,000 
142 €4,000 
143 €3,800 
144 €5,400 
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